Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

10)
1300.7633.02
Accessories and ordering information
¸FSH Handheld Spectrum Analyzer22
10)
 For ¸FSH3 model .23 only, as of serial no. 103500.
Headphones
RS-232-C cable
AC power supply
AC supply connector
(country-specific)
VSWR Bridge and
Power Divider ¸FSH-Z2
Power Sensor
¸FSH-Z1
Power sensor
connector on ¸FSH3
Optional accessories
Designation Type Order No.
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz ¸FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
VSWR Bridge and Power Divider, 10 MHz to 3 GHz (incl. open, short, 50 Ω load ¸FSH-Z29) ¸FSH-Z2 1145.5767.02
VSWR Bridge with DC Bias and Bypass Connector for the R&S®FSH, 10 MHz to 6 GHz
(incl. open, short, 50 Ω load ¸FSH-Z28)
R&S®FSH-Z3 1300.7756.02
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz ¸FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz ¸FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz ¸FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
Matching Pad 50/75 Ω, 0 Hz to 2700 MHz ¸RAZ 0358.5714.02
Spare RF Cable (1 m), N male/N female connectors for ¸FSH-B1 ¸FSH-Z20 1145.5867.02
12 V Car Adapter ¸FSH-Z21 1300.7579.02
Serial/Parallel Converter ¸FSH-Z22 1145.5880.02
Carrying Bag ¸FSH-Z25 1145.5896.02
Transit Case ¸FSH-Z26 1300.7627.02
Combined Short/Open and 50 Ω Load for VSWR and DTF calibration, DC to 6 GHz ¸FSH-Z28 1300.7804.02
Combined Short/Open and 50 Ω Load for VSWR and DTF calibration, DC to 3 GHz ¸FSH-Z29 1300.7504.02
Spare Short/Open for ¸FSH-Z2 for VSWR calibration DC to 3 GHz ¸FSH-Z30 1145.5773.02
Spare 50 Ω Load for ¸FSH-Z2 for VSWR and DTF calibration DC to 3 GHz ¸FSH-Z31 1145.5780.02
Spare AC Power Supply ¸FSH-Z33 1145.5809.02
RS-232-C Optical Cable ¸FSH-Z34 1145.5815.02
Spare CD-ROM with ¸FSHView Control Software and documentation ¸FSH-Z35 1145.5821.02
Spare Headphones ¸FSH-Z36 1145.5838.02
USB Optical Cable, 1.5 m ¸FSH-Z37 1300.7733.02
75 Ω Matching Pad, N to BNC female ¸FSH-Z38 1300.7740.02
Active Directional Antenna ¸HE200 4050.3509.02
Isotropic Antenna, 30 MHz to 3 GHz for ¸FSH3 ¸TS-EMF 1158.9295.13
Near-Field Probe Set ¸HZ-15 1147.2736.02
Preamplifier for ¸HZ-15 ¸HZ-16 1147.2720.02